BOX ASSIGNMENTS	DONOT USE FOR TRADEMARKS					
	- OUNLI					
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSION						
NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)):	13 OR COPT THEREOF.					
1. Lorenzo COSTA	2. Pier Paolo COSTA					
3. Stefania GRANDI	4.					
5.	6.					
7.	8.					
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHE	D? □YES ⊠NO					
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST:	MRD 5-4-01					
NAME: Novara Technology S.R.L.						
ADDRESS: Via Fauser 4, I-28100 Novara, ITALY						
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES	⊠NO					
3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT):						
(Submit herewith <u>only one document</u> for recordation—multiple document)	copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one					
SASSIGNMENT OF SWHOLE □PART INTER	EST EXEC. DATE: April 6, 2001					
ØORIGINAL □FACSIMILE/PHOTOCOPY	EXEC. DATE: April 0, 2001					
CHANGE OF NAME VERIFIED TRANSLATION						
SECURITY MERGER OTHER:						
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HERE	VITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND					
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) 1) April 11, 2001; 2) April 14,	2001; 3) April 12, 2001					
4.5 APPL, NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO						
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# 1st INVENTOR series code/serial no lif not in item 1	B. PATENT NO(S) M# 1st INVENTOR if not in item 1					
09/786,682 277962						
5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence	6. NUMBER INVOLVED: APPL NS 1 + PATS 0 = TOTAL 1					
Concerning Document Should be Mailed:	,,, , _,,,,, _					
Pillsbury Winthrop LLP	7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581)					
Intellectual Property Group	ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40					
1100 New York Avenue, NW						
	0701109					
Washington, DC 20005-3918	9786682 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE					
5.5ATTY DKT:	NSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975					
040053 511	UNDER ORDER NO 21123 277962					
P 277962 010053 FH CLIENT REF.	dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. MATTER NO.					
MATTER NO. CLIENT REF.						
9. 10. Total number of pages including this						
•	cover sheet, attachments and document 2					
M. Lief A Carl	(do not file dup. Cover sheet)					
Muluel A Sary Signature						
Date: May 4, 2001						
	RN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)					

15/08/2001 usbuviJE 00000**130 0578668**2

14 15:561

40.00 ŪŘ

Please return signed/recorded to:

Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 New York Avenue, NW Ninth Floor Washington, DC 20005-3918

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint For Inventions made outside USA executed with or after application

Atty. Dkt. P 277962 010053 FH

1302

Client Ref.

NONPROVISIONAL

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

NONPROVISIONAL

the undersig		consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10 wit:	0.00) and other good and va	luable consideration paid to each of	
INSERT NAME(S) OF		(1) Lorenzo COSTA	(2)	(2) Pier Paolo COSTA	
		(3) Stefania GRANDI	(4)	TICIT GOID COOTA	
INVENTOR(S		(5)		x box if continued on page 2	
and transfer((s) unto:	ciency of which are hereby acknowledged by Novara Technology S.R.L., Via Fauser, 4,	-	e request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s)	
NAME(S) OF ASSIGNEE(S) & ADDRESS(ES)					
any and all division TITLE OF INVENTION NOTE → →	SOL-GEL TECHNIQUE AND THICK FILMS THEREBY OBTAINED for which the undersigned executed an application for Letters Patents of the United States of America:				
(Complete		(B)	filed	filed	
hereinafter act of	AN , for its inte on behalf o AN SIGNEE to Th	ID the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Larest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legals represt as ASSIGNEE; ND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute ar ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention has undersigned hereby authorize(s) Pillsbury Winthrop LLP or	ny papers for ASSIGNEE, its successor hereby transferred. If the above address to insert hereon an	rs, assigns and legal representatives, deemed ny further identification necessary or desirable for	
1):	INVEN	TORS	DATE SIGNED	WITNESSES (SA)	
Name: Lorenzo COSTA () Pier Paolo COSTA () Anolo ()		(ren70 (c)10	6/4/01	Blocat	
		Per Prolo Casta	6/4/at	for Cuth	
Name: 4) Name:	Stefa	nia GRANDI	6/4/01	plitude	
Name: 5) Name:					

PAT-114 1/00

RECORDED: 05/04/2001

Name: